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17-02457-5-DMW

17-02676-5-DMW

16-01110-5-SWH

17-02412-5-SWH

17-02887-5-DMW

17-02909-5-SWH

17-02655-5-SWH

17-02917-5-SWH

17-02957-5-DMW

17-02767-5-SWH

17-02711-5-DMW

17-02715-5-SWH

17-02873-5-DMW

17-02851-5-DMW

17-02895-5-SWH

17-02811-5-SWH

17-02817-5-SWH

Alison Leslie Arnold

Jessica Dawn Smith

Marjorie Hicks
Eddie Hicks

Sherad Wesley Thomas
Amber Wilson Thomas

Carlos D Guerrero Jr.

Arthur Shomari Gause

James L Pahl Jr.

Susan N. Pahl

Edward Earl Farrow Il
Susan Newbold Farrow

Victor Joseph Gianotti

Chang Seouk Oh

Amy B. Russell

Edgar Rodriguez

Marisa Rodrigues

Jeremy Chad Roberts

Amy Marie Roberts

Joel Alexander Duffey
Linda Marie Duffey

Robert Wilson Allen

Betty Jean Graves

William E. Brewer Jr.

William F. Braziel Ill

Calvin C. Craig IlI

Jason David Watson

W. Travis Barkley

Michael Jacula

William H. Kroll

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

William F. Braziel Il

William F. Braziel Il

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 7/11/2017 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 7
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

Gregory B Crampton

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02457&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02676&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01110&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02412&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02887&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02909&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02655&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02917&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02957&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02767&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02711&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02715&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02873&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02851&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02895&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02811&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02817&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

17-02905-5-SWH

17-02961-5-SWH

17-02907-5-DMW

17-02937-5-DMW

17-02786-5-DMW

17-02736-5-SWH

17-02127-5-DMW

17-02898-5-SWH

17-02954-5-DMW

17-02874-5-SWH

17-02046-5-DMW

17-02806-5-SWH

17-02946-5-DMW

17-02840-5-DMW

17-02920-5-DMW

17-02808-5-SWH

17-02866-5-DMW

17-02820-5-SWH

17-02846-5-DMW

17-02812-5-DMW

Debtor
Faith Artis Bullock

LaTonya Yvette Wiggins

April Ann Canada

Zamis Ahmad Edwards

Linda Lee Levine

Sandra Elise Hunter-Phillips

Debra C. Pettus

Ashley Maxine James

James Earle Vaughn

Debra Lee Vaughn

Christopher M. Papp
Melissa H. Papp

Cassandra Michelle Johnson

Doris Ann Davis

Kongchay Vorakoumane

Chanthachone Syvankham

Victor H. Alpizar
Alexandra Alpizar

Brahim lIttidir
Naima Hader

Richard Gibbs Campbell
Pamela Gay Campbell

Ashante Marie Timoll

Sarah E. Bridges

Kyong Ho Jones

NamHee Jones

April Lori Zurenda

Attorney

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Pro Se

Pro Se

William E. Brewer Jr.

Joshua N. Levy

Antoine Marshall

Robert Lee Roland IV

Bruce Allen

Derek R Caldwell

Jeremy Harn

Joshua Hillin

Michael Jacula

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Jason David Watson

Douglas Q. Wickham

Sheree Cameron

Sheree Cameron

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

Trustee

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe

Joseph M. Lischwe
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02905&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02961&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02907&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02937&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02786&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02736&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02127&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02898&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02954&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02874&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02046&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02806&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02946&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02840&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02920&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02808&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02866&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02820&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02846&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02812&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

17-02816-5-DMW

17-02860-5-DMW

17-02716-5-DMW

17-02958-5-SWH

17-02826-5-SWH

17-02800-5-SWH

16-06615-5-JNC

16-00596-5-SWH

Debtor Attorney Trustee

Vera Monica Felisberto Teresa Weik Joseph M.
Fernanda Santiago Teresa Weik Joseph M.
Louis Timothy Pompey Shawn Christopher Orcul Joseph M.
Alejandra Chacon Dunn Shawn Christopher Orcul Joseph M.
Leigh Ann Brooks Shawn Christopher Orcul Joseph M.
Thomas Dell Marshall Travis Sasser Joseph M.
Temitope Olubunmilayo Keku Travis Sasser Joseph M.
Donna Lynn Pearson Travis Sasser Joseph M.
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Lischwe

Lischwe

Lischwe

Lischwe

Lischwe

Lischwe

Lischwe

Lischwe
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02816&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02860&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02716&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02958&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02826&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02800&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06615&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00596&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

